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ID. VIAJE

EMBARCACION

OBSERVADOR

FECHA RECALADA

N° LANCE

COD. ESPECIE

ID. MARCA

POSICION MARCA

LARGO DEL PICO

LARGO DEL TARSO

LARGO ALAS

CONDICION AVE

HORA CAPTURA

OBSERVACIONES

Condicion Ave

1

2
3
4
5
6

Volando

Enganchada en anzuelo viva
Enredada en anzuelo muerta
Flotando viva

Flotando muerta

Enredada en linea

HOJA N°

DE






